
     
Trailways Conference – Football – Small School Division

2014
1st Team All Conference

        Name      School Height Weight  Year
Quarterback:
John Higgins Williams Bay 6’4” 240 Senior

Running Backs:
Andrew DeYoung Cambria-Friesland 6’ 220 Senior
Kyle Canales Rio 5’10” 185 Senior
Mekhi Haugen Rio 5’7” 155 Sophomore

Wide Receivers:
Andrew Breen Williams Bay 6’ 165 Junior
Evan Kapitz Johnson Creek 6’1” 165 Junior

Mason Vandermeer Williams Bay 5’10” 160 Sophomore
Tight End:

Xander Herpel Randolph 6’6” 200 Sophomore
Offensive Linemen:

Wyatt Bancroft Cambria-Friesland 6’ 220 Junior
Tyler Stofflet Rio 6’3” 265 Senior
Hunter Tank Fall River 6’6” 280 Senior
Aaron Drzonek Randolph 6’1” 260 Junior
Andrew Olson Williams Bay 6’3” 265 Senior

2014 Offensive Lineman of the Year
Wyatt Bancroft – Cambria Friesland 

2014 Offensive Player of the Year
Andrew DeYoung – Cambria-Friesland 

Defensive Backs:
Hunter Lee Fall River 5’8” 150 Senior

Joe Schroeder Fall River 6’2” 190 Senior
Drew Adel Randolph 6’2” 168 Senior

Inside Linebackers:
John Higgins Williams Bay 6’4” 240 Senior
Kyle Canales Rio 5’10” 185 Senior

Andrew DeYoung Cambria-Friesland 6’ 220 Senior
Outside Linebacker:

Kip Castellano Fall River 5’10” 189 Senior
Logan DeBoer Cambria-Friesland 5’10” 185 Junior

Interior Defensive 
Linemen:

Tyler Szytz Cambria-Friesland 5’8” 220 Senior



Defensive Ends:
Zach Homman Rio 6’ 195 Senior

Alex Rodriguez Cambria-Friesland 5’10” 170 Junior
Jake Olson Williams Bay 6’ 170 Junior

Jeremy Jaynes Fall River 6’1” 190 Senior
Punter:

Xander Herpel Randolph 6’6” 200 Sophomore
Kicker:

Andrew DeYoung Cambria-Friesland 6’ 220 Senior
Jose Canizales Williams Bay 5’6” 140 Senior

Special Teams Player:
Mekhi Haugen Rio 5’7” 155 Sophomore

2014 Defensive Lineman of the Year
Tyler Szytz – Cambria-Friesland

2014 Defensive Player of the Year
 John Higgins – Williams Bay

Trailways Conference – Football – Small School Division
2nd Team All Conference

              Name        School Height Weight   Year
Quarterback:

Bennett Koopmans Cambria-Friesland 6’3” 175 Junior
Nate LaBombard Hustisford 6’1” 150 Junior
Running Backs:

Hunter Lee Fall River 5’8” 150 Senior
Duke Vander Galien Randolph 5’7” 155 Senior

Seth Moede Hustisford 6’2” 190 Junior
Wide Receiver:
Adam Becker Johnson Creek 5’9” 135 Junior
Tight End:

Jonathan Pulver Cambria-Friesland 6’0” 185 Junior
Offensive Linemen:

Noah Hollander Rio 6’1” 185 Senior
Zach Hughes Cambria-Friesland 6’0” 230 Junior

Orin Schepp III Cambria-Friesland 6’ 205 Senior
Eric Burant Rio 5’10” 285 Senior

Dakota Pastorius Johnson Creek 5’10” 180 Junior
Alex Guss Williams Bay 6’ 280 Senior

Tyler Baerwolf Fall River 5’11” 250 Senior
Defensive Backs:
Trevor Kearney Rio 5’9” 170 Junior
Michael Guss Williams Bay 5’7” 145 Junior
Tyler Zacho Cambria-Friesland 5’10” 170 Sophomore

Inside Linebackers:
Josh Salzman Fall River 5’11” 190 Senior
Rex Alexander Randolph 6’2” 220 Senior
Kordel Kuehl Hustisford 5’10” 200 Sophomore



Outside Linebacker:
Jacob Clark Williams Bay 6’ 165 Senior

Greg Westover Randolph 6’3” 170 Senior
Defensive End:
Dakota Pastorius Johnson Creek 5’10” 180 Junior

Punter:
Cameron Walling Johnson Creek 6’1” 170 Senior
Bennett Koopmans Cambria-Friesland 6’3” 175 Junior

Josh Salzman Fall River 5’11” 190 Senior
Kicker:

Noah Schmidt Rio 6’1” 185 Senior
Colton Roberts Fall River 5’10” 161 Sophomore

Special Teams Player:
Duke Vander Galien Randolph 5’7” 155 Senior

Grant DeJager Cambria-Friesland 6’1” 180 Sophomore
Jeremy Jaynes Fall River 6’1” 190 Senior


